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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

December 2020 - April 2021 (ODD SEMESTER - | Semester)* N\
M.C.A. (FT) Degree Programmes 3

Commencement

Commencement of Regular

: Continuation of Commencem | Commencement
Sl. Ressiiiii | iSsmevta o;glislzssag:r M%‘zf:::?sﬁ;z;gtfge Classes (for both Last working ent of of End
No 9 - €9 Regular and Bridge day Practical Semester
Eiefcan Coures From To Course Students) * Examinations | Examinations
Students)
1. | M.CA (FT)** | 09.12.2020 08.02.2021 | 21.02.2021 22.02.2021 26.03.2021** | 29.03.2021 08.04.2021

*As per the directives of the Government of Tamil Nadu, the classes will be conducted in ONLINE mode
** Bridge Course Students to join with regular students.

***Compensation for Regular MCA Classes for Students undergoing Bridge Courses and Holidays for Requiar Students
from 08.02.2021 to 21.02.2021.

*Bridge Courses shall be run parallely with Regular MCA Courses through Evening / Weekend classes.
RE-OPENING DAY FOR THE NEXT SEMESTER: 17.05.2021 (Monday)

# In order to ensure minimum no. of working days, the following Saturdays are declared as working days.

DAC - SB

Sl. No. Working Days Time Table of the Week Sl. No. Working Days | Time Table of the Week Day to be

(Saturdays) Day to be Followed (Saturdays) Followed

1, 12.12.2020 Friday 8. 06.02.2021 Tuesday

2. 19.12.2020 Friday 9. 13.02.2021 Wednesday

3. 26.12.2020 Thursday 10. 20.02.2021 Thursday

4. 02.01.2021 Friday ., 27.02.2021 Friday

5. 09.01.2021 Tuesday 12, 06.03.2021 Monday

6. 23.01.2021 Thursday 13. 13.03.2021 Tuesday

7. 30.01.2021 Monday 14. 20.03.2021 Wednesday
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